

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(1) item (1)					
= 0.46 ha @ 76926.08/ha					
					= Rs. 35386.00
(2) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(1) item (2)					
= 30.45 M ³ @ 104.01/M ³					
					= Rs. 3167.00
(3) Work of Subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(9) item (22)					
= 1028.40 M ² @ 264.72/M ²					
					= Rs. 272238.00
(4) Cont. of G.C.B-D by providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(1) item (3)					
= 216.919 M ³ @ 3116.86/M ³					
					= Rs. 676106.00
(5) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates, W.B.M-D					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(2) item (4)					
= 130.75 M ³ @ 5920.63/M ³					
					= Rs. 774122.00
(6) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregates, W.B.M-D.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide TMRP-(3) item (5)					
= 172.30 m ³ @ 6360.58/m ³					
					= Rs. 1095928.00
(7/7) Providing & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS1).					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(4) item (6)					
= 2297.33 m ² @ 57.18/m ²					
					= Rs. 131361.00
(8/8) Providing & applying face coat with bitumen emulsion (RS1).					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(4) item (7)					
= 7915.88 m ² @ 19.64/m ²					
					= Rs. 155468.00
(9/9) Providing & laying of S.D.R.C					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(6) item (8)					
= 197.90 m ³ @ 15452.42/m ³					
					= Rs. 3058034.00
(10/10) Const. of D.L.C					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(7) item (9)					
= 7.88 m ³ @ 6435.95/m ³					
					= Rs. 50715.00
(11/11) Const. of un-reinforced C.C Pavement.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(7) item (10)					
= 99.424 m ³ @ 10442.35/m ³					
					= Rs. 1038220.00
(12/12) (i) C.M stone.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(7) item (11)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
= 3 nos. @ 3308.25 / no.					
				= Rs.	9925.00
(ii) 200 mm stone.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(7) item (11)					
= 10 nos. @ 884.04 / no.					
				= Rs.	8840.00
(13/15) Providing & erecting chiseling & place identification.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(7) item (12)					
= 3.60 m ² @ 14790.89 / m ²					
				= Rs.	53247.00
(14/14) (i) 600 mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (12)					
= 16 nos. @ 4229.73 / no.					
				= Rs.	69276.00
(ii) 600 mm Circular.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (13ii)					
= 16 nos. @ 5779.35 / no.					
				= Rs.	92470.00
(iii) 600 mm x 40 mm Rectangular.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (13iii)					
= 10 nos. @ 5630.96 / no.					
				= Rs.	56310.00
(iv) 900 mm Side octagon.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (13iv)					
= 4 nos. @ 10219.51 / no.					
				= Rs.	40878.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(v) Hazard Board.					
Qty. Vch. TMBP-(8) item (13v)					
= 12 nos @ 5630.96 / no.					
				= Rs.	67572.00
(15/15) L.C.C. M/S grade boundary pillars.					
Qty. Vch. TMBP-(8) item (14)					
= 60 nos. @ 810.96 / no.					
				= Rs.	48058.00
(16/16) Printing new letters & figures.					
Qty. Vch. TMBP-(8) item (15)					
= 132 cm/ht @ 0.77 / cm/ht					
				= Rs.	102.00
(17/17) Planting of trees by the road side.					
Qty. Vch. TMBP-(8) item (16)					
= 159 nos. @ 1305.10 / no.					
				= Rs.	207511.00
(18/18) Providing & laying of hsf applied thermoplastic compound.					
(i) At edge of R.T Portion.					
Qty. Vch. TMBP-(8) item (17i)					
= 418.00 m ² @ 886.50 / m ²					
				= Rs.	370557.00
(ii) Pedestrian Crossing.					
Qty. Vch. TMBP-(8) item (17ii)					
= 12.10 m ² @ 886.50 / m ²					
				= Rs.	10638.00
(iii) At edge of C.C Pavement.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vid. THRP-(8) item (17iii)					
= 42.00 m ² @ 1005.95/m ²					
					= Rs. 42250.0
(19) 19 Providing & fixing of Typical 1 MK/3054) Maintenance information Sign board.					
Qty. Vid. THRP-(8) item (18)					
= 4 m ² @ 11958.01/m ²					
					= Rs. 47832.00
(20) 20 Plain/ reinforced cement concrete in Substructure.					
Qty. Vid. THRP-(9) item (19)					
= 8.85 m ³ @ 9408.19/m ³					
					= Rs. 83262.00
(21) 21 Plastering with cement mortar.					
Qty. Vid. THRP-(9) item (20)					
= 61.92 m ² @ 230.35/m ²					
					= Rs. 14263.00
(22) 21 Painting on parapet wall.					
Qty. Vid. THRP-(9) item (21)					
= 61.92 m ² @ 139.16/m ²					
					= Rs. 8617.00
					= Rs. 8522353.0
Add, L. cess @ 1% = Rs.					85224.00
G. S. T @ 18% = Rs.					1534024.0
S. Fee = Rs.					82848.00
					= Rs. 10224449.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with OKEN Scanner